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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Regarding College Analysis Report 2018-19

Category
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Total No. of Questions attempted

Student Feedback Regarding College
60
15

Offline

Feedback Type

Sr.
No.

Questions

Poor

Average

Good

Very
Good

Excellent

1

How will you rate the college campus and
its infrastructural facilities?

Helforeeri IRER o wifde gfeiaudr e o

60%

20%

20%

How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the
college?

Helforectames 3o (Ju/Afeer) fohdl o
TR STETT 3T IV Fet?

50%

30%

20%

How is the atmosphere in the college?

TETferaTeaT SR Y R?

70%

20%

10%

Is the principal of the college -easily
accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful,
of good understanding & encouraging?

TETeRITeraTe UTar " SUeled U, HAMmHaTd,
T, TS SR, T O SR

Yes

60%

Is the office staff accessible & helpful?
Helfoeeraral HEcke HEaRl Tesl Sueisy /
I FHROTR ST H1?

Yes

70%

The quality of teaching staff is?
ToreTaRT=t TToTErT eI STE?

30%

60%

10%

Are you satisfied with the library facilities
like behavior of library staff, Books, News
Papers, Periodicals & Space‘7

, JToh, g, fedehTeiiss, ST

mﬁ@aﬁmﬁwwﬁww

Yes

60%

What is your average rating for library
facilities?

TeTerd groasfawat et Ta?

50%

30%

20%

Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

T Graafauet et wa?

70%

30%




10

Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities
like space, equipments, accessibility and
behavior of laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant
& attendant)

TATTRGSATeT  SHUERY, ST,  SUShO STl
et ST TETET ST 12

Yes

70%

11

Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-
curricular  activities (Seminars, group
discussions, debates etc.) extra curricular
activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz,
college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

Wl Giawn, STAERE  glawr
(SHMR, T, AREEE 3.) AT o (37
foiiose, 97 7)) THHeE gfawr (NSS) Tl
Tarerdt ST FHTeT SR

Yes

80%

20%

12

Are you satisfied with support system like
Grievance Redressal Cell, Career
Counseling Cell, Health Center, Healthcare
and Personal Counseling by teachers?

TETCRITCIATeAT ThR ARl g, SHaE™ ARG
T TS w0 THTT 3TRTd i

Yes

70%

13

Would you like to leave this college to join
other college?

TR HElgdTaT YA HUEERIdT ST §
TETe=ITerd |ig Siesdm a2

Yes

14

Is there a canteen facility at your college?

TRl ST HioHT 3T Ha?

Yes

100%

15

Overall rating : The standard of this college

1S
TR HeTa=ITerdre §oi1?

- 60% 20% 20%

rn ?1 .

(1)

Principal
Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,



Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Curriculum Analysis Report 2018-19

Category : Curriculum
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 60
Total No. of Questions attempted : 08
Feedback Type : Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Depth of the course content including
project work if any 40% 60% - -
STITASHATET ST
2 | Extent of coverage of course 40% 40% 20% )
3 | Applicability / relevance to real life
situations 40% 30% 30% -
STVATTSHATET S SaTen Fae

4 | Learning Value (in terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities
and broadening perspectives) 30% 60% 20% -
e, gt fowdr 2. Hefy)

5 | Clarity and relevance of textual reading

material ) 40% 40% 20% -
AT F TeAm
6 | Relevance of additional source material
(Library) . . 50% 30% 20% -
TR IS Afe GHITAAT (U1
7 | Extent of e;fg%;e;gred by students 20% 50% 30% )
8 | Overall rating o 40% o
TR T M~ 30% 30% '
> 4 - _.-r’_' P e P
Q D\ (N "
A o
o = > Principal
(07221) |& -
S J4 > | Pxof, Rajabhau.Deshmukh:
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Category

Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback
Total No. of Questions attempted
Feedback Type

Students Feedback on Teacher Analysis Report 2018-19

Student Feedback on Teachers

60
15
Offline

Sr.
No.

Questions

A
Very Good

B C D
Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

1

Knowledge base of the teacher (as

perceived by you)
T HifecHETor forershT =

70%

30% - -

Communication Skills (in terms of
articulation and comprehensibility)

T HIRTeT (T F STHATHE )

70%

20% 10% -

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher

Torerspi=il vmefoTeRaT o Ufderegan

50%

30% 20% -

Interest generated by the teacher

60%

20% 20% -

Ability to integrate course material with
environment/ other issues, to provide a
broader perspective

IMITHAGR ATTH  GRIhH  uAThar  fafae
ﬁﬁ%ﬁs;ﬁwwwwzﬁwmﬁwwa
ESAS

50%

30% 20% -

Ability to integrate content with other
courses.

T STATSHATEN G HTEOAT e

50%

40% 10% -

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of
the class (includes availability of the
teacher to motivate further study and
discussion outside class)

ToreTeRTell ST & SR YoomTad SHYvaTel AT
381, Yeict foreTomeRiaT Wicdied ol o SiERT
=T FH.

50%

30% 20% -

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments
/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course

oY 3. TAR FHHOITHEHT A

70%

30% - -

Provision of sufficient time for feedback

foremeat=ar ufafswmaamt gen @was

60%

20% 20% -

10

Overall rating

HEFHETE T

80%

20% - -

(} ’;:\ }“. T

Prinecipal
Prof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Am.r3.>.r:ti,7




Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Alumni Analysis Report 2018-19

Category : Alumni Feedback Report

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 50

Total No. of Questions attempted : 15

Feedback Type : Offline

Sr. Questions A B C D

No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

1 | The extent to which the syllabus is meeting

0 0
the Industrial / Professional 50% 50%

2 | Rate your opinion regarding laboratories,
library, E-Resources etc you had 20% 50% 30%
Experience at UG/PG level.

3 | Rate the institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, projects undertaken, 10% 80% 10%
field visit opportunities.

4 | Rate the Quality of learning I had at the

. . 60% 30% 10%
college is useful in my career.
5 | Admission Procedure 50% 40% 10%
6 | Fee structure 30% 40% 30%
7 | Environment 80% 20%
8 | Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities 60% 30% 10%
9 | Faculty 60% 30% 10%
10 | Project Guidance 60% 40%
11 | Training & Placement - 30% 50% 20%
12 | Library 40% 40% 20% -
13 | Canteen Facilities 30% 40% 20% 10%
14 | Hostel Facilities - - 20% 80%
15 | Overall Rating of the college 20% 60% 20%

A\t

Prineipal
Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amrarati,




Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Teachers’ Analysis Report on Curriculum 2018-19

Category Teachers Feedback Report
Total No. of Teachers Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 14
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Strongly Agree Partially Not Agree
No. Agree Agree
1 | The syllabus is designed in a way inculcate
scientific temper, Democratic, Social and 40% 60%
Spiritual values in the minds of learner.
2 | The syllabus is sufficient and efficient to
bridge the gap between industry standards, 80% 10% 10%
Current, Global scenario and Academics.
3 | The timely coverage of syllabus is possible
in the alloilted num%)er of t{:aching hgurs. 50% 30% 20%
4 | The curriculum is designed to promote
student centric methods, such as
experiential Learning, participative learning 40% 60%
and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
5 | I have been Relishing Teaching and adding
to my kngwledgebase in the cpllege since 60% 40%
my appointment for enhancing learning
experiences.
6 | The Academic Environment and the o o
ambiance in the college is highly favorable. 70% 30%
7 | The Department always motivates and
exhorts me to present papers in National 60% 20% 20%
and International Conferences.
8 | I am always given opportunity to contribute
at various level in conferences / workshop 100%
organized in the college.
9 | I am always encouraged to give suggestions
for improvements in Teaching and 100%
Learning in the Departmental meeting.
10 | The HOD always gives due considerations
‘Fo my academic issues and other grievance 40% 60%
in time regularly.




11

The infrastructure for applications in
Teaching and Learning is adequate and
works effectively.

80%

20%

12

The college gives me opportunity to
participate and contribute in various
committees and forum.

70%

30%

13

The facilities (convenience, Wi-Fi and
cafeteria) in the college are adequate and
excellent.

30%

60%

10%

14

The college library has adequate and
relevant books in my subject and purchases
them in time.

50%

50%

¥

«( (07221)

%\ 222606
*_ \'\-\
'fﬁ;;ﬂg‘?

()

Prineipal

Prpf, Rajahhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Feedback of the college from parent of students Analysis Report 2018-19

Category Parents Feedback Report
Total No. of Parents Recorded Feedback 20
Total No. of Questions attempted 10
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Poor | Average | Good Very Excellent
No. Good
1 | How good do you find the atmosphere of
the college? N ' - 10% 20% 50% 20%
He TS ST THIOTI ATt 3TTgesa?
How safe is the student in the college?
’ Toremel FeTereIer fohelt it Sea? i 20% 40% 30% 10%
3 | Why do you recommend this college? S TS
30T ¥ TR ol FHerget?
4 | How do yO}l ;atz;??e teaching staft? i i 40% 40% 20%
5 | How helpful do you think the office staff
is? - - - 70% 30% -
HTATCTI HHART fohell THTOTT TIAYOT T2
6 | Is quality education provided by college? Yes No
TS fRTeTor U W A F? | 80% | 20%
7 | How are the infrastructural facilities of the
college? - - 10% 60% 30%
HetferneraTa Hifdes g ferdt T STRa?
8 | How far you are satisfied with the course
provided the college? o o
Uy  STATSHHIGA ST | ) 70% 30% i
Tohell STETOTI SHTeTT 3TRTa?
9 | What improvement do you suggest for the
betterment of the college? THANE & AT 19,
TRTRTeTaTeAT TR STIUT S YT HIIeT?
i ? -
10 g};?rv;?gv_rlg%;)u rate the college altogether? ) 30% 60% 10%

Prinecipal

Pxpi, Rajabhau.Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Regarding College Analysis Report 2019-20

Category

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Student Feedback Regarding College

60

Total No. of Questions attempted

Feedback Type

15

Offline

Sr.
No.

Questions

Poor | Average

Good

Very
Good

Excellent

1

How will you rate the college campus and
its infrastructural facilities?

Helforeeri IRER o wifde gfeiaudr e o

- 50%

20%

30%

How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the
college?

Helforectames 3o (Ju/Afeer) fohdl o
TR STETT 3T IV Fet?

- 50%

20%

30%

How is the atmosphere in the college?

TETferaTeaT SR Y R?

- 80%

10%

10%

Is the principal of the college -easily
accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful,
of good understanding & encouraging?

TETeRITeraTe UTar " SUeled U, HAMmHaTd,
T, TS SR, T O SR

Yes No

80% 20%

Is the office staff accessible & helpful?
Helfoeeraral HEcke HEaRl Tesl Sueisy /
I FHROTR ST H1?

Yes No

60%

The quality of teaching staff is?
ToreTaRT=t TToTErT eI STE?

30%

30%

40%

Are you satisfied with the library facilities
like behavior of library staff, Books, News
Papers, Periodicals & Space‘7

, JToh, g, fedehTeiiss, ST

mﬁ@aﬁmﬁwwﬁww

Yes No

70% 30%

What is your average rating for library
facilities?

TeTerd groasfawat et Ta?

50%

40%

10%

Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

T Graafauet et wa?

70%

30%

12



10

Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities
like space, equipments, accessibility and
behavior of laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant
& attendant)

TATTRGSATeT  SHUERY, ST,  SUShO STl
et ST TETET ST 12

Yes

80%

11

Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-
curricular  activities (Seminars, group
discussions, debates etc.) extra curricular
activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz,
college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

Wl Giawn, SAMRE  gfar
(SHMR, T, AREEE 3.) AT o (37
foiiose, 97 7)) THHeE gfawr (NSS) Tl
Tarerdt ST FHTeT SR

Yes

70%

30%

12

Are you satisfied with support system like
Grievance Redressal Cell, Career
Counseling Cell, Health Center, Healthcare
and Personal Counseling by teachers?
TR T eRuT g, Hed™ ANEYH
T AR Tt ST THTE TRT 1

Yes

70%

13

Would you like to leave this college to join
other college?

TR HElgdTaT YA HUEERIdT ST §
TETe=ITerd |ig Siesdm a2

Yes

14

Is there a canteen facility at your college?

el ST JieHT 3T Ha?

Yes

100%

15

Overall rating : The standard of this college

1S
TR HeTa=ITerdre §oi1?

- 60% 20% 20%

1H \

rn ?‘1

(A

Principal
Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,

13



Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Curriculum Analysis Report 2019-20

Category Curriculum
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 60
Total No. of Questions attempted 08
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Depth of the course content including
project work if any 50% 50% - -
Aqehdl
2 | Extent of coverage of course 40% 30% 40% )
3 | Applicability / relevance to real life
situations 50% 10% 40% -
STV FTd ST Tag
4 | Learning Value (in terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities
and broadening perspectives) 20% 50% 30% -
FTT d, (I, THeUdl, HRIed, foRerdor
FrreT, gfteshioar fowar 3. Fat)
5 | Clarity and relevance of textual reading
material ) 40% 30% 30% -
AT F TeAm
6 | Relevance of additional source material
(Library) ' ‘ 40% 30% 30% -
SRR UTeT AiecTS FHIAAT (U1t
7 | Extent of e;fg%;e;gred by students 20% 40% 40% i
1 0
8 | Overall rat;n?% 30% 50% 20%
G T
\ Principal
> Iinclpa
-1 .
E) '?22 E | Pxpf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya

5\ 2:22505

\ ""-..

‘

¥, }
- e ].l"\ _'_,_,.l_,_-
e

Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC
Students Feedback on Teacher Analysis Report 2019-20

Category : Student Feedback on Teachers
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback : 60
Total No. of Questions attempted : 15
Feedback Type : Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived
by you) 40% 50% 10% -
AT ey fererehrer
2 | Communication  Skills (in terms of
articulation and comprehensibility) 60% 20% 20% -
AR HRT (T F STHATEaH)
3 | Sincerity / Commgment of the teacher 60% 20% 20% 10%
4 | Interest geﬁ%f:ated by the teacher 50% 30% 20% i
5 | Ability to integrate course material with
environment/ other issues, to provide a
broader perspective 50% 40% 10% -
IATISHAEN FATIH TRIHH JUgTeRdT fafere dofer
TSHTAHIT HTHUATE I (ST TG F I )
6 | Ability to integrate content with other
courses. 40% 40% 20% -
TR SNITISHITEN e FTevgTe e

7 | Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the
class (includes availability of the teacher to
motivate further study and discussion outside
class) 60% 10% 30% -
ToreTehTell ST & STIeTeY YoamIad YUt AT
3T, It TTeIumeRiaT Wefed Yot J aemes ==
L,

8 | Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments
/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course 80% 20% - -
foremeat= Frgar quTUATETE! TeAHSIIT, TR, Wehed
3. TR HOATEE Frar

9 | Provision of sufficient time for feedback

emezten WS A AR 50% 30% 20% -

10 | Overall rating 30%
A - -

FEHHERTS T
(f' .'f\. }a---a ~~

Prineipal
Prof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravad




Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Alumni Analysis Report 2019-20

Category Alumni Feedback Report
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 40
Total No. of Questions attempted 15
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | The extent to which the syllabus is meetin
the Industrial / ProfessionZl ¢ 40% 60%
2 | Rate your opinion regarding laboratories,
library, E-Resources etc you had 20% 50% 30%
Experience at UG/PG level.
3 | Rate the institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, projects undertaken, 20% 70% 10%
field visit opportunities.
4 | Rate the; Qualit}{ of learning I had at the 60% 30% 10%
college is useful in my career.
5 | Admission Procedure 40% 40% 20%
6 | Fee structure 40% 40% 20%
7 | Environment 80% 20%
8 | Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities 50% 20% 20%
9 | Faculty 50% 40% 10%
10 | Project Guidance 50% 50%
11 | Training & Placement - 20% 60% 20%
12 | Library 40% 50% 10% -
13 | Canteen Facilities 20% 40% 20% 20%
14 | Hostel Facilities - - 20% 80%
15 | Overall Rating of the college 20% 50% 30%

A\t

Prineipal

Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amrarati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Teachers’ Analysis Report on Curriculum 2019-20

Category Teachers Feedback Report
Total No. of Teachers Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 14
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Strongly Agree Partially Not Agree
No. Agree Agree
1 | The syllabus is designed in a way inculcate
scientific temper, Democratic, Social and 50% 50%
Spiritual values in the minds of learner.
2 | The syllabus is sufficient and efficient to
bridge the gap between industry standards, 70% 10% 20%
Current, Global scenario and Academics.
3 | The timely coverage of syllabus is possible
in the alloilted num%)er of t{:aching hgurs. 40% 40% 20%
4 | The curriculum is designed to promote
student centric methods, such as
experiential Learning, participative learning 40% 50% 10%
and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
5 | I have been Relishing Teaching and adding
to my kngwledgebase in the cpllege since 50% 50%
my appointment for enhancing learning
experiences.
6 | The Academic Environment and the o o
ambiance in the college is highly favorable. 70% 30%
7 | The Department always motivates and
exhorts me to present papers in National 40% 20% 20% 10%
and International Conferences.
8 | I am always given opportunity to contribute
at various level in conferences / workshop 80% 20%
organized in the college.
9 | I am always encouraged to give suggestions
for improvements in Teaching and 80% 20%
Learning in the Departmental meeting.
10 | The HOD always gives due considerations
‘Fo my academic issues and other grievance 50% 50%
in time regularly.

17




11

The infrastructure for applications in
Teaching and Learning is adequate and
works effectively.

70%

30%

12

The college gives me opportunity to
participate and contribute in various
committees and forum.

70%

30%

13

The facilities (convenience, Wi-Fi and
cafeteria) in the college are adequate and
excellent.

30%

50%

10%

10%

14

The college library has adequate and
relevant books in my subject and purchases
them in time.

70%

30%

()

Prineipal

Prpf, Rajahhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,

18




Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Feedback of the college from parent of students Analysis Report 2019-20

Category Parents Feedback Report
Total No. of Parents Recorded Feedback 20
Total No. of Questions attempted 10
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Poor | Average | Good Very Excellent
No. Good
1 | How good do you find the atmosphere of
the college? N ' - 20% 20% 40% 20%
He TS ST THIOTI ATt 3TTgesa?
. . 5
2 | How safe is the st%n%;%gle col(l)ege. i 20% 40% 30% 10%
3 | Why do you recommend this college? S TS
30T ¥ TR ol FHerget?
4 | How do yO}l ;atz;??e teaching staft? i i 30% 50% 20%
5 | How helpful do you think the office staff
is? - - 80% 20% -
HTATCTI HHART fohell THTOTT TIAYOT T2
6 | Is quality education provided by college? Yes No
TSATereh TOTeToT JUATT WeTH 3T FE? | 70% 30%
7 | How are the infrastructural facilities of the
college? - 20% 60% 20%
HelferaeraTd it graem fedt T smed?
8 | How far you are satisfied with the course
provided the college? o o
Uy  STATSHHIGA ST | ) 70% 30% i
Tohell STETOTI SHTeTT 3TRTa?
9 | What improvement do you suggest for the
betterment of the college? THANE & AT 19,
TRTRTeTaTeAT TR STIUT S YT HIIeT?
10 | How will you rate the college altogether? -
- 30% 60% 10%
WW@'I%" ° I \\_; . E— ’
AN
Prinecipal
Pxpf, Rajabhau.Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Regarding College Analysis Report 2020-21

Category

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Student Feedback Regarding College

40

Total No. of Questions attempted

Feedback Type

15

Offline

Sr.
No.

Questions

Poor | Average

Good

Very
Good

Excellent

1

How will you rate the college campus and
its infrastructural facilities?

Helforeeri IRER o wifde gfeiaudr e o

- 60%

20%

20%

How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the
college?

Helforectames 3o (Ju/Afeer) fohdl o
TR STETT 3T IV Fet?

- 30%

40%

30%

How is the atmosphere in the college?

TETferaTeaT SR Y R?

- 60%

20%

20%

Is the principal of the college -easily
accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful,
of good understanding & encouraging?

TETeRITeraTe UTar " SUeled U, HAMmHaTd,
T, TS SR, T O SR

Yes No

70% 30%

Is the office staff accessible & helpful?
Helfoeeraral HEcke HEaRl Tesl Sueisy /
I FHROTR ST H1?

Yes No

60%

The quality of teaching staff is?
ToreTaRT=t TToTErT eI STE?

30%

30%

40%

Are you satisfied with the library facilities
like behavior of library staff, Books, News
Papers, Periodicals & Space‘7

, JToh, g, fedehTeiiss, ST

mﬁ@aﬁmﬁwwﬁww

Yes No

60%

What is your average rating for library
facilities?

TeTerd groasfawat et Ta?

50%

30%

20%

Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

T Graafauet et wa?

- 30%

40%

30%

20



10

Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities
like space, equipments, accessibility and
behavior of laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant
& attendant)

TATTRGSATeT  SHUERY, ST,  SUShO STl
et ST TETET ST 12

Yes

70%

11

Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-
curricular  activities (Seminars, group
discussions, debates etc.) extra curricular
activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz,
college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

Wl Giawn, SAMRE  gfar
(SHMR, T, AREEE 3.) AT o (37
foiiose, 97 7)) THHeE gfawr (NSS) Tl
Tarerdt ST FHTeT SR

Yes

50%

50%

12

Are you satisfied with support system like
Grievance Redressal Cell, Career
Counseling Cell, Health Center, Healthcare
and Personal Counseling by teachers?
TR T eRuT g, Hed™ ANEYH
T AR Tt ST THTE TRT 1

Yes

60%

13

Would you like to leave this college to join
other college?

TR HElgdTaT YA HUEERIdT ST §
TETe=ITerd |ig Siesdm a2

Yes

14

Is there a canteen facility at your college?

el ST JieHT 3T Ha?

Yes

15

Overall rating : The standard of this college

1S
TR HeTa=ITerdre §oi1?

- 60% 30% 10%

rn ?1 .

(1)

Principal
Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Curriculum Analysis Report 2020-21

Category : Curriculum
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 40
Total No. of Questions attempted : 08
Feedback Type : Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Depth of the course content including
project work if any 40% 60% - -
STITASHATET ST
2 | Extent of coverage of course 40% 40% 30% )
3 | Applicability / relevance to real life
situations 50% 30% 20% -
STATHSHITT STTe STaTeN e

4 | Learning Value (in terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities
and broadening perspectives) 20% 60% 20% -
e, gt fowdr 2. Hefy)

5 | Clarity and relevance of textual reading

material ) 40% 30% 30% -
AT F TeAm
6 | Relevance of additional source material
(Library) ' ‘ 40% 40% 20% -
TN UTST Hieca FHIAAT (U1t
7 | Extent of e;fg%;e;gred by students 20% 30% 50% )
8 | Overall rating o 40% o
TR T M~ 10% 20% '
> 4 - _.-r’_' P e P
Q D\ A "
A o
o = > Principal
(07221) |& -
S J4 > | Pxof, Rajabhau.Deshmukh:
&\ 222608 /=) Kala Mahavidyalaya
\**.\H ,p?‘*j Nandgaon (]{h.}. Dist. Amrawati,
1
R = A
.." }“l""*- -
—
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Category

Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback
Total No. of Questions attempted
Feedback Type

Students Feedback on Teacher Analysis Report 2020-21

Student Feedback on Teachers

40
15
Offline

Sr.

No.

Questions

A
Very Good

Good

C
Satisfactory

D
Unsatisfactory

1

Knowledge base of the teacher (as

perceived by you)
T HifecHETor forershT =

30%

50%

20%

Communication Skills (in terms of
articulation and comprehensibility)

GaTE HIETeT (T o STThHCATTSE)

50%

30%

20%

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher

Torerspi=il vmefoTeRaT o Ufderegan

50%

30%

10%

10%

Interest generated by the teacher

40%

40%

20%

Ability to integrate course material with
environment/ other issues, to provide a
broader perspective

IMITHAGR ATTH  GRIhH  uAThar  fafae
ﬁﬁ%ﬁs;ﬁwwwwzﬁwmﬁwar
ESAS

40%

40%

20%

Ability to integrate content with other
courses.

T STATSHATEN G HTEOAT e

50%

30%

20%

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of
the class (includes availability of the
teacher to motivate further study and
discussion outside class)

ToreTeRTell ST & SR YoomTad SHYvaTel AT
381, Yeict foreTomeRiaT Wicdied ol o SiERT
=T FH.

60%

20%

20%

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments
/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course

TYTHSII, T,
oY 3. TAR FHHOITHEHT A

70%

30%

Provision of sufficient time for feedback

foremeatean wfafsmaaTe! IRem TR

40%

10%

10

Overall rating

HEFHETE T

30%

AN

Principal

Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh;
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Alumni Analysis Report 2020-21

Category Alumni Feedback Report
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 20
Total No. of Questions attempted 15
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | The extent to which the syllabus is meetin
the Industrial / ProfessionZl ¢ 30% >0%
2 | Rate your opinion regarding laboratories,
library, E-Resources etc you had 30% 50% 20%
Experience at UG/PG level.
3 | Rate the institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, projects undertaken, 30% 60% 10%
field visit opportunities.
4 | Rate the; Qualit}{ of learning I had at the 60% 20% 20%
college is useful in my career.
5 | Admission Procedure 40% 40% 20%
6 | Fee structure 50% 40% 10%
7 | Environment 80% 20%
8 | Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities 70% 30% 20%
9 | Faculty 50% 50%
10 | Project Guidance 60% 40%
11 | Training & Placement - 40% 50% 10%
12 | Library 40% 40% 20% -
13 | Canteen Facilities 100%
14 | Hostel Facilities - - 10% 90%
15 | Overall Rating of the college 30% 40% 30%

A\t

Prineipal

Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amrarati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Teachers’ Analysis Report on Curriculum 2020-21

Category Teachers Feedback Report
Total No. of Teachers Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 14
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Strongly Agree Partially Not Agree
No. Agree Agree
1 | The syllabus is designed in a way inculcate
scientific temper, Democratic, Social and 50% 50%
Spiritual values in the minds of learner.
2 | The syllabus is sufficient and efficient to
bridge the gap between industry standards, 60% 20% 20%
Current, Global scenario and Academics.
3 | The timely coverage of syllabus is possible
in the alloilted num%)er of t{:aching hgurs. 50% 40% 10%
4 | The curriculum is designed to promote
student centric methods, such as
experiential Learning, participative learning 40% 50% 10%
and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
5 | I have been Relishing Teaching and adding
to my kngwledgebase in the cpllege since 40% 60%
my appointment for enhancing learning
experiences.
6 | The Academic Environment and the o o
ambiance in the college is highly favorable. 80% 20%
7 | The Department always motivates and
exhorts me to present papers in National 40% 30% 20%
and International Conferences.
8 | I am always given opportunity to contribute
at various level in conferences / workshop 70% 30%
organized in the college.
9 | I am always encouraged to give suggestions
for improvements in Teaching and 80% 20%
Learning in the Departmental meeting.
10 | The HOD always gives due considerations
‘Fo my academic issues and other grievance 60% 40%
in time regularly.
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11

The infrastructure for applications in
Teaching and Learning is adequate and
works effectively.

80%

20%

12

The college gives me opportunity to
participate and contribute in various
committees and forum.

70%

30%

13

The facilities (convenience, Wi-Fi and
cafeteria) in the college are adequate and
excellent.

40%

40%

10%

10%

14

The college library has adequate and
relevant books in my subject and purchases
them in time.

80%

20%

()

Prineipal

Prpf, Rajahhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Feedback of the college from parent of students Analysis Report 2020-21

Category Parents Feedback Report
Total No. of Parents Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 10
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Poor | Average | Good Very Excellent
No. Good
1 | How good do you find the atmosphere of
the college? - ' - 10% 30% 40% 20%
He TS ST THIOTI ATt 3TTgesa?
. . 5
2 | How safe is the st%n%;%gle col(l)ege. i 20% 40% 30% 10%
3 | Why do you recommend this college? S TS
30T ¥ TR ol FHerget?
4 | How do yO}l ;atz;??e teaching staft? i i 40% 50% 10%
5 | How helpful do you think the office staff
is? - - 70% 30% -
HTATCTI HHART fohell THTOTT TIAYOT T2
6 | Is quality education provided by college? Yes No
TSl fTeTor U W A FA? | 70% | 30%
7 | How are the infrastructural facilities of the
college? - 30% 50% 20%
HelferaeraTd it graem fedt T smed?
8 | How far you are satisfied with the course
provided the college? o o
Uy  STATSHHIGA ST | ) 80% 20% i
Tohell STETOTI SHTeTT 3TRTa?
9 | What improvement do you suggest for the
betterment of the college? THANE & AT 19,
TRTRTeTaTeAT TR STIUT S YT HIIeT?
i 9 -
10 g};?rv;?gv_rlg%;)u rate the college altogether? ) 30% 60% 10%

Prinecipal

Pxpi, Rajabhau.Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,

27



Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Regarding College Analysis Report 2021-22

Category
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Total No. of Questions attempted

Student Feedback Regarding College
50
15

Offline

Feedback Type

Sr.
No.

Questions

Poor

Average

Good

Very
Good

Excellent

1

How will you rate the college campus and
its infrastructural facilities?

Helforeeri IRER o wifde gfeiaudr e o

60%

30%

10%

How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the
college?

Helforectames 3o (Ju/Afeer) fohdl o
TR STETT 3T IV Fet?

48%

32%

20%

How is the atmosphere in the college?

TETferaTeaT SR Y R?

50%

32%

18%

Is the principal of the college -easily
accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful,
of good understanding & encouraging?

TETeRITeraTe UTar " SUeled U, HAMmHaTd,
T, TS SR, T O SR

Yes

80%

Is the office staff accessible & helpful?
Helfoeeraral HEcke HEaRl Tesl Sueisy /
I FHROTR ST H1?

Yes

80%

The quality of teaching staff is?
ToreTaRT=t TToTErT eI STE?

40%

40%

10%

Are you satisfied with the library facilities
like behavior of library staff, Books, News
Papers, Periodicals & Space‘7

, JToh, g, fedehTeiiss, ST

mﬁ@aﬁmﬁwwﬁww

Yes

70%

30%

What is your average rating for library
facilities?

TeTerd groasfawat et Ta?

14%

42%

34%

10%

Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

T Graafauet et wa?

20%

60%

20%

28



10

Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities
like space, equipments, accessibility and
behavior of laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant
& attendant)

TATTRGSATeT  SHUERY, ST,  SUShO STl
et ST TETET ST 12

Yes

86%

11

Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-
curricular  activities (Seminars, group
discussions, debates etc.) extra curricular
activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz,
college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

HeT  gown, TIEReE  gror
(GHMR, Te=dl, aRfaeR 3.) NI giar (I
foiiose, 97 7)) THHeE gfawr (NSS) Tl
oot 3o T SAETd

Yes

60%

40%

12

Are you satisfied with support system like
Grievance Redressal Cell, Career
Counseling Cell, Health Center, Healthcare
and Personal Counseling by teachers?

TR T eRuT g, Hed™ ANEYH
T TS w0 THTT 3TRTd i

Yes

84%

13

Would you like to leave this college to join
other college?

TR HElgdTaT YA HUEERIdT ST §
TETe=ITerd |ig Siesdm a2

Yes

12%

14

Is there a canteen facility at your college?

el ST JieHT 3T Ha?

Yes

15

Overall rating : The standard of this college

1S
TR HeTa=ITerdre §oi1?

- 52% 38% 10%

1H \

rn ?‘1

(A

Principal
Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Curriculum Analysis Report 2021-22

Category Curriculum
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 50
Total No. of Questions attempted 08
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Depth of the course content including
project work if any 42% 58% - -
Aqehdl
2 | Extent of coverage of course 38% 38% 249, _
3 | Applicability / relevance to real life
situations 50% 30% 20% -
STATHSHITT STTe STaTeN e
4 | Learning Value (in terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities
and broadening perspectives) 24% 64% 12% -
FTT d, (I, THeUdl, HRIed, foRerdor
FrreT, gfteshioar fowar 3. Fat)
5 | Clarity and relevance of textual reading
material 50% 18% 32% -
FEATAT I T2l
6 | Relevance of additional source material
(Library) ' ‘ 32% 32% 36% -
AfReRT e Wecamett GETadr (Ferer)
7 | Extent of e;fg%;e;gred by students 20% 30% 50% )
1 0
8 | Overall rat;n?% 44% 34% 22%
G T
<
> Principal
-1 .
E; '?22 E | Pxpf, Rzjabhau Deshmukh;
Kala Mahavidyalaya

\ ""-..

e

\ 2:22505

" }‘-.l.l"\.
" _,..-l"..-'

Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback on Teacher Analysis Report 2021-22

Category

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Total No. of Questions attempted

Feedback Type

Student Feedback on Teachers

50
15

Offline

Sr.
No.

Questions

A
Very Good

Good

C
Satisfactory

D
Unsatisfactory

1

Knowledge base of the teacher (as

perceived by you)
AT WITEdIHTO] RTaTehTel

34%

52%

14%

Communication Skills (in terms of
articulation and comprehensibility)

GaTg HIETe (Tl o STheTgaY)

64%

14%

22%

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher

Torerepi=il vmefoTeRaT o Ufderegan

54%

34%

06%

06%

Interest generated by the teacher

Torerspg Ffha atfire=

40%

40%

20%

Ability to integrate course material with
environment/ other issues, to provide a
broader perspective

NATTHIFN  ATTH Gl IUATRIAT  [aTae
(e TR TUUAT FHAAT (ST AR o
T )

44%

34%

22%

Ability to integrate content with other
courses.

TR SNITISHATN e HTvAT Fgar

62%

18%

20%

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of
the class (includes availability of the
teacher to motivate further study and
discussion outside class)

ToTeTehTell ST & SRRy YoomTa SHI0are AT
381, Yeict foreTomeRiaT Wichied ol o SR
=T I,

56%

34%

10%

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments
/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course

TYTEST, TR,
Tehe 3, TR HOTTGST Jgar

74%

26%

Provision of sufficient time for feedback

48%

36%

16%

31




Tormeat=an wTdTshaaET TReM aRag

Overall rating

G T 84% 16%

ANt

Prinecipal
Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Alumni Analysis Report 2021-22

Category Alumni Feedback Report
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 20
Total No. of Questions attempted 15
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | The extent to which the syllabus is meetin
the Industrial / ProfessionZl ¢ 5% 25%
2 | Rate your opinion regarding laboratories,
library, E-Resources etc you had 30% 50% 20%
Experience at UG/PG level.
3 | Rate the institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, projects undertaken, 10% 65% 25%
field visit opportunities.
4 | Rate the; Qualit}{ of learning I had at the 65% 15% 20%
college is useful in my career.
5 | Admission Procedure 40% 40% 20%
6 | Fee structure 45% 45% 10%
7 | Environment 80% 20%
8 | Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities 75% 25%
9 | Faculty 65% 35%
10 | Project Guidance 45% 55%
11 | Training & Placement - 35% 45% 20%
12 | Library 40% 40% 20% -
13 | Canteen Facilities 100%
14 | Hostel Facilities - - - -
15 | Overall Rating of the college 65% 15% 20%

A\t

Prineipal

Pxgpf,.Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kata Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amrarati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Teachers’ Analysis Report on Curriculum 2021-22

Category Teachers Feedback Report
Total No. of Teachers Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 14
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Strongly Agree Partially Not Agree
No. Agree Agree
1 | The syllabus is designed in a way inculcate
scientific temper, Democratic, Social and 10% 90%
Spiritual values in the minds of learner.
2 | The syllabus is sufficient and efficient to
bridge the gap between industry standards, 60% 30% 10%
Current, Global scenario and Academics.
3 | The timely coverage of syllabus is possible
in the alloilted num%)er of t{:aching hgurs. 40% 30% 10%
4 | The curriculum is designed to promote
student centric methods, such as
experiential Learning, participative learning 40% 60%
and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
5 | I have been Relishing Teaching and adding
to my kngwledgebase in the cpllege since 50% 50%
my appointment for enhancing learning
experiences.
6 | The Academic Environment and the o o
ambiance in the college is highly favorable. 70% 20%
7 | The Department always motivates and
exhorts me to present papers in National 50% 40% 10%
and International Conferences.
8 | I am always given opportunity to contribute
at various level in conferences / workshop 60% 40%
organized in the college.
9 | I am always encouraged to give suggestions
for improvements in Teaching and 80% 20%
Learning in the Departmental meeting.
10 | The HOD always gives due considerations
‘Fo my academic issues and other grievance 90% 10%
in time regularly.
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11

The infrastructure for applications in
Teaching and Learning is adequate and
works effectively.

40%

60%

12

The college gives me opportunity to
participate and contribute in various
committees and forum.

70%

30%

13

The facilities (convenience, Wi-Fi and
cafeteria) in the college are adequate and
excellent.

40%

30%

20%

10%

14

The college library has adequate and
relevant books in my subject and purchases
them in time.

70%

30%

()

Prineipal

Prpf, Rajahhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Feedback of the college from parent of students Analysis Report 2021-22

Category Parents Feedback Report
Total No. of Parents Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 10
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Poor | Average | Good Very Excellent
No. Good
1 | How good do you find the atmosphere of
the college? - ' - 10% 30% 40% 20%
He TS ST THIOTI ATt 3TTgesa?
. . 5
2 | How safe is the st%n%;%gle col(l)ege. i 20% 30% 40% 10%
3 | Why do you recommend this college? S TS
30T ¥ TR ol FHerget?
4 | How do yO}l ;atz;??e teaching staft? i i 30% 60% 10%
5 | How helpful do you think the office staff
is? - - - 80% 20% -
HTATCTI HHART fohell THTOTT TIAYOT T2
6 | Is quality education provided by college? Yes No
TS fRTeTor U W A F? | 80% | 20%
7 | How are the infrastructural facilities of the
college? - - 40% 40% 20%
HetferneraTa Hifdes g ferdt T STRa?
8 | How far you are satisfied with the course
provided the college? o o
Uy  STATSHHIGA ST | ) 90% 10% i
Tohell STETOTI SHTeTT 3TRTa?
9 | What improvement do you suggest for the
betterment of the college? THANE & AT 19,
TRTRTeTaTeAT TR STIUT S YT HIIeT?
i 9 -
10 g};?rv;?gv_rlg%;)u rate the college altogether? ) 40% 50% 10%

Prineipal
Pxgf,.Rajabhau Deshmulkh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Regarding College Analysis Report 2022-23

Category
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Total No. of Questions attempted

Student Feedback Regarding College
50
15

Offline

Feedback Type

Sr.
No.

Questions

Poor

Average

Good

Very
Good

Excellent

1

How will you rate the college campus and
its infrastructural facilities?

Helforeeri IRER o wifde gfeiaudr e o

32%

44%

24%

How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the
college?

Helforectames 3o (Ju/Afeer) fohdl o
TR STETT 3T IV Fet?

42%

24%

34%

How is the atmosphere in the college?

TETferaTeaT SR Y R?

52%

32%

16%

Is the principal of the college -easily
accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful,
of good understanding & encouraging?

TETeRITeraTe UTar " SUeled U, HAMmHaTd,
T, TS SR, T O SR

Yes

76%

Is the office staff accessible & helpful?
Helfoeeraral HEcke HEaRl Tesl Sueisy /
I FHROTR ST H1?

Yes

80%

The quality of teaching staff is?
ToreTaRT=t TToTErT eI STE?

24%

22%

30%

Are you satisfied with the library facilities
like behavior of library staff, Books, News
Papers, Periodicals & Space‘7

, JToh, g, fedehTeiiss, ST

mﬁ@aﬁmﬁwwﬁww

Yes

70%

30%

What is your average rating for library
facilities?

TeTerd groasfawat et Ta?

24%

32%

34%

10%

Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

T Graafauet et wa?

10%

64%

26%
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10

Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities
like space, equipments, accessibility and
behavior of laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant
& attendant)

TATTRGSATeT  SHUERY, ST,  SUShO STl
et ST TETET ST 12

Yes

84%

11

Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-
curricular  activities (Seminars, group
discussions, debates etc.) extra curricular
activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz,
college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

Wl Giawn, SAMRE  gfar
(SHMR, T, AREEE 3.) AT o (37
foiiose, 97 7)) THHeE gfawr (NSS) Tl
Tarerdt ST FHTeT SR

Yes

62%

38%

12

Are you satisfied with support system like
Grievance Redressal Cell, Career
Counseling Cell, Health Center, Healthcare
and Personal Counseling by teachers?

TR T eRuT g, Hed™ ANEYH
T TS w0 THTT 3TRTd i

Yes

84%

13

Would you like to leave this college to join
other college?

TR HElgdTaT YA HUEERIdT ST §
TETe=ITerd |ig Siesdm a2

Yes

24%

14

Is there a canteen facility at your college?

el ST JieHT 3T Ha?

Yes

15

Overall rating : The standard of this college

1S
TR HeTa=ITerdre §oi1?

- 52% 28% 20%

rn ?1 .

(1)

Principal
Pxof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback Curriculum Analysis Report 2022-23

Category : Curriculum
Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 50
Total No. of Questions attempted : 08
Feedback Type : Offline
Sr. Questions A B C D
No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Depth of the course content including
project work if any 42% 58% - -
STITASHATET ST
2 | Extent of coverage of course 300, 40% 24% )
3 | Applicability / relevance to real life
situations 50% 30% 20% -
STATHSHITT STTe STaTeN e

4 | Learning Value (in terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities
and broadening perspectives) 24% 62% 14% -
e, gt fowdr 2. Hefy)

5 | Clarity and relevance of textual reading

material ) 40% 28% 32% -
AT F TeAm
6 | Relevance of additional source material
(Library) ' ‘ 30% 32% 38% -
TN UTST Hieca FHIAAT (U1t
7 | Extent of e;fg%;e;gred by students 24% 30% 46% )
8 | Overall rating 30%

T A payy

A S
&, '—rr’-._‘ \-ym.m/-../\u-'ﬂ---’
Q E %. ({j \\
< 291y \E Principal
& (07221) )> Prof, Rajabhau Deshmukh:

— 40% 30% -
)

(C

S\ 222606 /=) Kala Mahavidyalaya
L ®/ Nandgaon (Kh.}, Dist. Amravati,
\'. i'-""."..; S {_-:?“H.

e Ny -
—
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Students Feedback on Teacher Analysis Report 2022-23

Category

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback

Total No. of Questions attempted

Feedback Type

Student Feedback on Teachers

50
15

Offline

Sr.
No.

Questions

A
Very Good

Good

C
Satisfactory

D
Unsatisfactory

1

Knowledge base of the teacher (as

perceived by you)
AT WITEdIHTO] RTaTehTel

34%

50%

16%

Communication Skills (in terms of
articulation and comprehensibility)

GaTg HIETe (Tl o STheTgaY)

68%

14%

20%

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher

Torerepi=il vmefoTeRaT o Ufderegan

54%

34%

10%

02%

Interest generated by the teacher

Torerspg Ffha atfire=

40%

40%

20%

Ability to integrate course material with
environment/ other issues, to provide a
broader perspective

NATTHIFN  ATTH Gl IUATRIAT  [aTae
(e TR TUUAT FHAAT (ST AR o
T )

44%

34%

22%

Ability to integrate content with other
courses.

TR SNITISHATN e HTvAT Fgar

60%

18%

22%

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of
the class (includes availability of the
teacher to motivate further study and
discussion outside class)

ToTeTehTell ST & SRRy YoomTa SHI0are AT
381, Yeict foreTomeRiaT Wichied ol o SR
=T I,

56%

32%

12%

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments
/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course

TYTEST, TR,
Tehe 3, TR HOTTGST Jgar

76%

24%

Provision of sufficient time for feedback

58%

26%

16%

40




Tormeat=an wTdTshaaET TReM aRag

10

Overall rating

HAHHEYS A

94%

06%

()

Pringcipal

Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati
Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Alumni Analysis Report 2022-23

Category : Alumni Feedback Report

Total No. of Students Recorded Feedback 20

Total No. of Questions attempted : 15

Feedback Type : Offline

Sr. Questions A B C D

No. Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

1 | The extent to which the syllabus is meeting

1) 0
the Industrial / Professional 65% 35%

2 | Rate your opinion regarding laboratories,
library, E-Resources etc you had 30% 50% 20%
Experience at UG/PG level.

3 | Rate the institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, projects undertaken, 15% 60% 25%
field visit opportunities.

4 | Rate the Quality of learning I had at the

. . 70% 15% 15%
college is useful in my career.
5 | Admission Procedure 40% 35% 25%
6 | Fee structure 55% 35% 10%
7 | Environment 85% 10%
8 | Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities 65% 35%
9 | Faculty 75% 25%
10 | Project Guidance 65% 35%
11 | Training & Placement - 35% 50% 15%
12 | Library 45% 35% 20% -
13 | Canteen Facilities - - - -
14 | Hostel Facilities - - - -
15 | Overall Rating of the college 50% 25% 25%

A\t

Prineipal
Pxgf, Rajabhau Deshmukh:
Kata Mahavidyalaya
Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amrarati,

42



Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Teachers’ Analysis Report on Curriculum 2022-23

Category Teachers Feedback Report
Total No. of Teachers Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 14
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Strongly Agree Partially Not Agree
No. Agree Agree
1 | The syllabus is designed in a way inculcate
scientific temper, Democratic, Social and 30% 70%
Spiritual values in the minds of learner.
2 | The syllabus is sufficient and efficient to
bridge the gap between industry standards, 50% 30% 20%
Current, Global scenario and Academics.
3 | The timely coverage of syllabus is possible
in the alloilted num%)er of t{:aching hgurs. 60% 30% 10%
4 | The curriculum is designed to promote
student centric methods, such as
experiential Learning, participative learning 50% 50%
and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
5 | I have been Relishing Teaching and adding
to my kngwledgebase in the cpllege since 40% 60%
my appointment for enhancing learning
experiences.
6 | The Academic Environment and the o o
ambiance in the college is highly favorable. 80% 20%
7 | The Department always motivates and
exhorts me to present papers in National 40% 40% 20%
and International Conferences.
8 | I am always given opportunity to contribute
at various level in conferences / workshop 70% 30%
organized in the college.
9 | I am always encouraged to give suggestions
for improvements in Teaching and 60% 40%
Learning in the Departmental meeting.
10 | The HOD always gives due considerations
‘Fo my academic issues and other grievance 40% 60%
in time regularly.
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11

The infrastructure for applications in
Teaching and Learning is adequate and
works effectively.

70%

30%

12

The college gives me opportunity to
participate and contribute in various
committees and forum.

50%

50%

13

The facilities (convenience, Wi-Fi and
cafeteria) in the college are adequate and
excellent.

40%

50%

10%

14

The college library has adequate and
relevant books in my subject and purchases
them in time.

80%

20%

¥

«( (07221)

%\ 222606
*_ \'\-\
'fﬁ;;ﬂg‘?

()

Prineipal

Prpf, Rajahhau Deshmukh:

Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Accredited ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC

Feedback of the college from parent of students Analysis Report 2022-23

Category Parents Feedback Report
Total No. of Parents Recorded Feedback 10
Total No. of Questions attempted 10
Feedback Type Offline
Sr. Questions Poor | Average | Good Very Excellent
No. Good
1 | How good do you find the atmosphere of
the college? - 20% 40% 20% 20%
TETaTerare SRt fhelt TR =iTet 3M@esd?
. . 5
2 | How safe is the st%n%;%gle col(l}ege. i 30% 30% 30% 10%
3 | Why do you recommended this college? S TS
30T ¥ TR ol FHerget?
4 | How do yO}l ;atz;??e teaching staft? i i 30% 50% 20%
5 | How helpful do you think the office staff
is? - - - 70% 30% -
HATCTI HHART fohell FHTONT TIAYOT T2
6 | Is quality education provided by college? Yes No
TSATereh TOTeToT JUATT WeTH 3T FE? | 70% 30%
7 | How are the infrastructural facilities of the
college? - - 30% 40% 30%
HetferneraTa Hifdes g ferdt T STRa?
8 | How far are you satisfied with the course
provided the college? o o
Uy  STATSHHIGA ST | ) 80% 20% i
Tohell STETOTI SHTeTT 3TRTa?
9 | What improvement do you suggest for the
betterment of the college? THANE & AT 19,
TRTRTeTaTeAT TR STIUT S YT HIIeT?
10 | How will you rate the college altogether? -
- 50% 50%
WW@'I%" ° Ly \\: . E—
(N
Prineipal
Prpf, Rajabhau Deshmulkh:
Kala Mahavidyalaya

Nandgaon (Kh.), Dist. Amravati,
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Students Feedback on College - 2022-23
Name of the Student:
E-mail ID : Contact No.

1) How will you rate the college campus and its infrastructural facilities?
Telfermerd = TNER 3 Hifde giauiaudr set 7
A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
2) How safe do you (Male/Female) feel in the college?
HelfoRITeTaTHe 30T (T68/Hieet) fohell WHTond GRIETa STt o1 Sy ared?
A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
3) How is the atmosphere in the college?
HETTSRITeTaTs! STTeRvT e 387
A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

4) Is the principal of the college easily accessible, friendly, open minded, helpful, of good understanding
& encouraging?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
5) Is the office staff accessible & helpful?

HETENeTaTe HRETCR HHAN Tes ST / FEd FXON 3T HA?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
6) The quality of teaching staff is?

ToreTaRT=lt TTOTeRT SR MY

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

7) Are you satisfied with the library facilities like behavior of library staff, Books, News Papers,
Periodicals & Space?

TATCTI HHERI, [&Toh, JAUA, Fadehretish, ST ScaTal Yafaua o7 JHTer=T STt H1?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

8) What is your average rating for library facilities?

Teerd Gferefawdt et Ha?
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A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
9) Accessibility of Computer Facilities?

TroTe faafaw et 7a?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

10) Are you satisfied with laboratory facilities like space, equipments, accessibility and behavior of
laboratory staff (Lab. Assistant & attendant)

TRITTRITESTer SHEERY, ST, JUSH0T SUCTEET AT STIUT FHTET STETT 1?2
A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

11) Are you satisfied with sport activities, co-curricular activities (Seminars, group discussions, debates
etc.) extra curricular activities (Youth festival, cultural, quiz, college magazine, wall magazine, dances,
etc.) and extension activities (NSS)?

TeTaeTeri sheT G, sTarquRe Giaen (HHAR, Ted, qRMEaR g.) Tagd? T (I weiwe, Qiehias, For,
RISk, TR P, o 3.) ToRTe-9 Giaem (NSS) Tl auat oot Taret et H?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

12) Are you satisfied with support system like Grievance Redressal Cell, Career Counseling Cell, Health
Center, Healthcare and Personal Counseling by teachers?

SATIOT FHTET 3T H?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
13) Would you like to leave this college to join other college?

TR TETIEeraT JaeT HUTEhIdT I & Felaererd |g st S

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
14) Is there a canteen facility at your college?

TR ST G ST

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent
15) Overall rating : The standard of this college is

Tehadid HeTeRITeAaTaT gir?

A) Poor B) Average C) Good D) Very Good E) Excellent

Signature

47



Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Students Feedback on Curriculum - 2022-23
Name of the Student:

E-mail ID : Contact No.
1) Depth of the course content including project work if any

STVATESHHTE AT

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
2) Extent of coverage of course

SNATIHY Yol a Ty

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
3) Applicability / relevance to real life situations

STVATESHHTET ATETd STeTe Wee

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
4) Learning Value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives)

3T Yo, (T, FehoUHT, HIvTed, Tawetoo FiverdT, giteshiomer fowar g, Feifvm)

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
5) Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

TSR FETT & T

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
6) Relevance of additional source material (Library)

AT TS FieeaTen GEIAT (FeTeTs)

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
7) Extent of effort required by students

fommeatehg aTaferd wee

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
8) Overall rating

TEGATE T

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory

Signature
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Prof. Rajabhau Deshmukh Kala Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. Dist. Amravati

Students’ Feedback on Teacher - 2022-23

Name of the Student:

E-mail ID : Contact No.

1) Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you)

AT HIfecHvmTOT feraThre

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory
2) Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility)

TS, VT (T o SIS

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory

3) Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher
ToreFamT=t TTAITOTeRAT & fceregar

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory

4) Interest generated by the teacher
ToremeptaTY ffia sttt

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory

5) Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to provide a broader perspective
IATIHHER AT TR SUATHUAT feifeel U= TehAHI0T MEuaTe Frar (S TaereT 9 3 1))
A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory

6) Ability to integrate content with other courses.
TR STATTSHATEN G HTOAT e

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory D) Unsatisfactory



7) Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of the teacher to motivate

further study and discussion outside class)

ToreTeRtelt aTid & SMTTETeY HoomTaA SHUAT! AT 3T, Jerer fRIaTomeRiiar Meafed sl o ey ==l o,

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory

D) Unsatisfactory

8) Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments /examinations and projects to evaluate students

understanding of the course

foremeat=h Fraar TUTHUATIE! TSI, TRIET, Yoo 3. AR FXUATHE N AT

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory

9) Provision of sufficient time for feedback
foenezien vfafRae QXen s
A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory

10) Overall rating

TEEHEAE AT

A) Very Good B) Good C) Satisfactory

D) Unsatisfactory

D) Unsatisfactory

D) Unsatisfactory

Signature
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